ITU Mixed Relay Rankings

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

+/-

Team

Team | Australia
Team | France
Team | New Zealand
Team | United States
Team | Germany
Team | Great Britain
Team | Canada
Team | Netherlands
Team | Switzerland
Team | Japan

Team | Belgium
Team | Spain

Team | Italy

Team | Hungary

Team | Portugal

NOC

AUS

FRA

NZL

USA

GER

GBR

CAN

NED

SUl

JPN

BEL

ESP

ITA

HUN

POR

Total
Points

3141.51

2861.50

2606.43

2567.84

2469.86

2153.36

2040.37

2038.37

1937.13

1840.19

1815.72

1763.37

1693.82

1486.38

1311.79

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2455.63

2300.00

2160.45

2015.96

2111.93

1642.87

1708.08

1599.11

1563.41

1548.58

1815.72

1517.34

1372.25

1233.30

1311.79

Pts
Prev

685.88

561.50

445.98

551.88

357.93

510.49

332.29

439.26

373.72

291.61

0.00

246.03

321.57

253.08

0.00



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

+2

+1

Team

Team | Mexico

Team | Brazil

Team | Russia

Team | Denmark
Team | Austria

Team | South Africa
Team | South Korea
Team | China

Team | Hong Kong
Team | Czech Republic
Team | Chinese Taipei
Team | Argentina
Team | Philippines
Team | Zimbabwe
Team | Ecuador
Team | Tunisia

Team | Poland

NOC

MEX

BRA

RUS

DEN

AUT

RSA

KOR

CHN

HKG

CZE

TPE

ARG

PHI

ZIM

ECU

TUN

POL

Total
Points

1284.99

1276.50

1133.68

1075.15

999.13

980.02

970.45

935.47

897.66

852.88

797.98

749.49

710.46

471.75

463.00

436.37

430.15

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1284.99

1172.98

1012.70

824.89

902.34

778.58

970.45

935.47

897.66

852.88

797.98

749.49

710.46

471.75

463.00

436.37

430.15

Pts
Prev

0.00

103.52

120.98

250.26

96.79

201.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Team

Team | Chile

Team | Kazakhstan

Team | Colombia

Team | Israel

Team | Ireland

Team | Slovakia

Team | Sweden

Team | Slovenia

Team | Estonia

Team | Ukraine

Showing 1 to 42 of 42 entries

NOC

CHI

KAZ

coL

ISR

IRL

SVK

SWE

SLO

EST

UKR

Total
Points

396.15

369.07

366.44

264.88

261.41

201.85

128.90

94.37

69.08

63.90

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

396.15

369.07

366.44

264.88

261.41

201.85

128.90

94.37

69.08

63.90

Pts
Prev

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



